HUGHES-PINKSTON MASTER INFORMATION FORM

DATE PERMIT DATE BEGINNING
OF OR OF AVAILABLE sQ. FT. SQ. FT.
TRANSACTION APPLICANT SUBDIVISION NUMBER | AGREEMENT | BALANCE UTILIZED REMAINING
3/2/2012|8919 LLC G02009775 1,199,074.00 18,883.33|  1,180,190.67
3/2/2012(8919 LLC 602009775 1,180,190.67 14,250.00|  1,165,940.67
5/10/2012 | 3438 Merrimac Road Carter Andress 1,165,940.67 30,000.00|  1,135,940.67
7/17/12|1721 Oakley Kroisaniotakis 1,135,940.67 20,285.00|  1,115,655.67
9/20/2012| Snyder Elks Landing 1,115,655.67 21,344.04|  1,094,311.63
9/20/2012 | Snyder Elks Landing 1,094,311.63 9,147.60|  1,085,164.03
9/20/2012 | Snyder Elks Landing 1,085,164.03 6.11|  1,085,157.92
1/18/2013 | Snyder Elks Landing 1,085,157.92 266,151.96 819,005.96
02/04/2013| 1311 Butternut Bellotte - G0201541 819,005.96 207.04 818,798.92
2/4/2013| 1311 Butternut Bellotte - G0201541 818,798.92 3,210.96 815,587.96
2/18/2013 | Lot 1 Milne Property Lukerich - G02015277 815,587.96 9,711.00 805,876.96
5/20/2014| 1309 Butternut Mount Chase - G02015717 805,876.96 1,400.00 804,476.96
8/31/2015|462 Mason Lane Bertone - B02320416 804,476.96 982.00 803,494.96
11/2/2015 | Lot 11 Block 13 Delaware Ave | G02016433 803,494.96 1,660.00 801,834.96
1/5/2016| 1417 Woodland Beach Road | G02013881 801,834.96 3,636.00 798,198.96
1/28/2016| 1200 Juniper Street G02326083 798,198.96 4,583.00 793,615.96
1/28/2016 | 1327 Harbor Road G02016056 793,615.96 1,700.00 791,915.96
5/20/2016 | 3365 Thomas Point Road G02016607 791,915.96 2,679.00 789,236.96
6/14/2016 | 749 Rolling View Drive G02016658 789,236.96 5,235.00 784,001.96
9/7/2016| Cape St. Claire G02016763 784,001.96 4,930.00 779,071.96
9/9/2016 [1213 Johnson Drive G02016645 779,071.96 2,409.00 776,662.96
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9/28/2016|1212 Juniper Street G02016695 776,662.96 4,583.00 772,079.96
11/3/2016| 3015 Friends Road B02336990 772,079.96 650.00 771,429.96
1/23/2017 | 1399 East West Shady Side | G02016799 771,429.96 9,600.00 761,829.96
3/17/17 | Clarks Crossing G02017046 761,829.96 58,482.00 703,347.96
5/10/2017 | 1051 Carrs Wharf Road G02017104 703,347.96 5,805.00 697,542.96
5/22/2017 | 3620 South River Terrace G02017038 697,542.96 4,133.00 693,409.96
5/22/2017 | 3618 South River Terrace G02017037 693,409.96 4,429.00 688,980.96
5/22/2017| 5987 First Street G02017111 688,980.96 6,075.00 682,905.96
05/22/2017 | 5985 First Street G02017110 682,905.96 6,075.00 676,830.96
7/5/2017| 140 Lee Drive G02017183 676,830.96 5,849.00 670,981.96
9/12/2017 18 Pafel Road G02017188 670,981.96 11,295.00 659,686.96
9/19/2017 872 Holly Drive B0234011 659,686.96 2,700.00 656,986.96
10/19/2017 |811 Birch Avenue G02017297 656,986.96 5,061.00 651,925.96
6/18/2019| Old County Road Sikora Deve. |G02015835 651,925.96 5,530.00 646,395.96
6/18/2019] 1220 June Way G02017920 646,395.96 6,038.00 640,357.96
8/6/2019|3594 Loch Haven Drive G02018096 640,357.96 3,611.00 636,746.96
10/30/2019| 1984 Luce Creek Drive B02372921 636,746.96 13,581.00 623,165.96
10/30/2019| 1207 River Bay Road G02018134 623,165.96 5,924.00 617,241.96
11/5/2019|4932 Lerch Drive G0201898 617,241.96 2,368.00 614,873.96




